©® N o b~ W

Position

Dir Of Pub Svc/City Engin

Public Services Manager

Special Projects Coord

Payroll Personnel Tech.

Management Analyst

Payroll Personnel Tech.

Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant | - Hr

Other Positions Held City

Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk

Norwalk

Department

Public Services/Admin.
Public Services/Admin.
Public Services/Admin.
Public Services/Admin.
Public Services/Admin.
Public Services/Admin.
Public Services/Admin.

Public Services/Admin.

Total Wages
$196,698
$163,200
$101,667
$88,090
$79,541
$61,369
$45,898
$15,978



