	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Pub Svc/City Engin		Norwalk	Public Services/Admin.	\$196,698
2.	Public Services Manager		Norwalk	Public Services/Admin.	\$163,200
3.	Special Projects Coord		Norwalk	Public Services/Admin.	\$101,667
4.	Payroll Personnel Tech.		Norwalk	Public Services/Admin.	\$88,090
5.	Management Analyst		Norwalk	Public Services/Admin.	\$79,541
6.	Payroll Personnel Tech.		Norwalk	Public Services/Admin.	\$61,369
7.	Office Assistant II		Norwalk	Public Services/Admin.	\$45,898
8.	Office Assistant I - Hr		Norwalk	Public Services/Admin.	\$15,978